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ABVIMS&DR.RAMMANOHARLOHIAHOSPITALNEWDELHI 

CentralizedControlRoomforCentralGovernmentHospitalsforprovidingthestatusof ICU 

Beds with Ventilators Regarding. 
 

 

 

S. No Department 
Name 

Total Beds HOD of In 
charge ICU 

Occupied 
Bed 

Vacant 
Bed 

Remarks 

1 CCM 20 Dr Ranvinder 

Kaur 
20 00  

2 MICU 13 Dr Ranvinder 
Kaur 

13 00  

3 PICU 15 Dr. Dinesh 

Yadav 

15 00  

4 NICU 24 Dr Aarti Maria 20 04  

 


